
                   
 

Gerade Anfänger 
   

 Nation Club Name Birthyear 

1  BEL Eupener TV Nix Alice 2012 

2  BEL Eupener TV Jemima Munusy 2015 

3  BEL Eupener TV Mia Lizin 2014 

4  BEL GC Malmedy Soléa GILIS 2014 

5  BEL Eupener TV Franssen Fanny 2010 

6  BEL Eupener TV Wetzels Louise 2012 

7  GER DJK Wissen-Selbach Amelie Roscher 2013 

8  BEL GC Malmedy Emilie VANWEERST 2014 

9  BEL TV Kelmis Hafssa Jellouli 2016 

10  BEL GC Malmedy Cléo JANSEN 2011 

11  BEL TV Kelmis Olivia Langohr 2015 

12  BEL GC Malmedy Adèle SCHWANEN 2014 

13  BEL TV Kelmis Lea Schopp 2013 

14  BEL GC Malmedy Romane LABIAUX 2014 

15  BEL TV Kelmis Eva Schiffers 2015 

16  BEL Eupener TV Noélie Frings 2013 

17  BEL TV Weywertz Mayla Dideberg 2014 

18  BEL TV Kelmis Zoë Dauby 2009 

19  BEL Eupener TV Labaere Kiara 2014 

20  BEL TV Kelmis Mira Kurth 2012 

21  BEL Eupener TV Wansart Marguerite 2015 

22  BEL TV Kelmis Clara Hoffmann 2015 

23  GER DJK Wissen-Selbach Mila Strüder 2015 

24  BEL TV Kelmis Irina Seres 2013 

25  BEL TV Kelmis Nourhane Benaissa 2014 



                   
 

	
	
	 	

Gerade AK 7/8 
   

 Nation Club Name Birthyear 

1  GER AT Aachen Svenja Gueth 2016 

2  GER SV Eidelstedt Piet Ortgiese 2017 

3  BEL Eupener TV Noélie De Dijker 2016 

4  GER Magdeburger SV Hugo Röhrmann 2017 

5  BEL Eupener TV Heinen Laurena 2017 

6  GER PSV90 Dessau-Anhalt Luise Plogsties 2016 



                   
 

	
	
	
	

Gerade AK 9/10 
   

 Nation Club Name Birthyear 

1  GER TSG Bergedorf Amelia Gora 2014 

2  GER PSV90 Dessau-Anhalt Lena Hubrig 2014 

3  BEL Eupener TV Emma Hennen 2014 

4  GER Magdeburger SV Emma Röhrmann 2015 

5  GER TSG Bergedorf Smilla Diercks 2014 

6  GER AT Aachen Mara Schroeder 2015 

7  GER Magdeburger SV Johanna Alexa Julius 2014 

8  GER DJK Wissen-Selbach Levina Benöhr 2014 

9  GER TSV Godshorn Porada Pia 2015 

10  GER DJK Wissen-Selbach Romy Berg 2015 

11  GER AT Aachen Lena Esser 2015 

12  BEL TV Kelmis Lua Boye 2014 

13  GER TSG Bergedorf Marit Deharde 2014 

14  BEL Eupener TV Nelly Mareck 2014 

15  GER DJK Wissen-Selbach Emily Euteneuer 2014 

16  GER DJK Wissen-Selbach Eve Velten 2014 

17  GER TSV Godshorn Güncicekleri Merle 2014 

18  GER DJK Wissen-Selbach Matilda Knott 2014 

19  BEL Eupener TV Lynn Rotheudt 2014 

20  GER Magdeburger SV Elsa Schöps 2014 

21  GER SV Eidelstedt Paulina Ortgiese 2014 

22  GER DJK Wissen-Selbach Lenia Getz 2014 



                   
 

Gerade AK 11/12 
   

 Nation Club Name Birthyear 

1  GER DJK Wissen-Selbach Helena Viertel 2012 
2  GER DJK Wissen-Selbach Vanessa Wolf 2013 
3  GER ESV Fortuna Celle Carla Grell 2012 
4  NED NTO Maasland Femke Groen 2012 
5  BEL Eupener TV Léane Delnui 2013 
6  GER TV Wyhl Melissa Vetter 2012 
7  GER Magdeburger SV Luisa Heli Bethke 2013 
8  GER ESV Fortuna Celle Antonia Blankenburg 2013 
9  GER PSV90 Dessau-Anhalt Lilith Mathilda Holstein 2012 

10  GER TSV Godshorn Cohrs Lilli 2013 
11  GER AT Aachen Leni Brammann 2013 
12  GER TV Liedberg Elin Amen 2012 
13  GER Magdeburger SV Josefin Jungmann 2012 
14  BEL Eupener TV Emi Piqueray 2012 
15  GER SV Großhansdorf Maxine Beller 2012 
16  GER ESV Fortuna Celle Mika Stute 2012 
17  GER Magdeburger SV Abby Iseke 2013 
18  GER SV Eidelstedt Cylia Falk 2013 
19  GER DJK Wissen-Selbach Pia Nilius 2013 
20  BEL Eupener TV Julie Denis 2012 
21  GER SV Eidelstedt Zoe Scherwatzki 2012 
22  GER ESV Fortuna Celle Lilly Pfau 2013 
23  GER PSV90 Dessau-Anhalt Helene Czech 2012 
24  BEL TV Weywertz Tessa Willems 2013 
25  GER DJK Wissen-Selbach Ronja Schmitz 2012 
26  GER TSG Bergedorf Ylvi Diercks 2012 
27  GER Magdeburger SV Celina Meyer 2013 
28  BEL TV Kelmis Amelie Gregoire 2013 
29  GER TV Liedberg Clara Wessel 2013 



                   
 

Gerade AK 13/14 
   

 Nation Club Name Birthyear 

1  GER Magdeburger SV Emma Joyce Strilow 2011 

2  GER TV Liedberg Lina Binnebößel 2010 

3  BEL Eupener TV Emma Vorfa 2010 

4  BEL Eupener TV Leona Wünsche 2009 

5  GER ESV Fortuna Celle Henry Pfau 2010 

6  BEL Eupener TV Leonie Klinkenberg 2011 

7  BEL Eupener TV Zoé Nicoll 2010 

8  GER TV Liedberg Marit Brauckmann 2011 

9  BEL Eupener TV Lorie Schmetz 2010 

10  BEL TV Weywertz Lola Hermann 2011 

11  BEL Eupener TV Claire Ten Wolde 2011 

12  GER TSV Godshorn Konzur, Vladislava 2011 

13  BEL Eupener TV Schröter Marlene 2010 

14  GER DJK Wissen-Selbach Svea Benöhr 2011 

15  NED NTO Maasland Joy Noordam 2010 

16  GER SV Großhansdorf Nova Beier 2010 
17  NED GymNet Purmerend Floor de Jong 2009 

18  GER AT Aachen Hannah Albrich 2011 

19  GER DJK Wissen-Selbach Kim Velten 2011 

20  NED NTO Maasland Emma van Zeijl 2011 

21  GER TV Liedberg Patrizia Nowakowski 2010 

22  GER DJK Wissen-Selbach Emilia Scory 2011 

23  NED NTO Maasland Pien Groen 2010 

24  GER SV Rugenbergen Marieke Mönkehaus 2010 

25  GER AT Aachen Daria Desch 2010 



                   
 

 
	 	

Gerade AK 15/16 
   

 Nation Club Name Birthyear 

1  GER DJK Wissen-Selbach Amilia Friesen 2009 
2  NED NTO Maasland Isa Poot 2009 
3  NED GymNet Purmerend Anoek Groot 2009 
4  GER AT Aachen Lotta Forster 2009 
5  NED NTO Maasland Luca van der Meulen 2008 
6  GER TSG Bergedorf Nele-Marie Meins 2008 
7  GER FSV Schwenningen Luis Mini 2009 
8  GER Kaltenkirchener Turnerschaft Goerges Ani 2009 
9  GER ESV Fortuna Celle Franziska Blankenburg 2008 

10  GER Letmather TV Maria Russello 2008 
11  GER Kaltenkirchener Turnerschaft Kuschel Hanna 2008 
12  GER SV Rugenbergen Marie Wanner 2009 
13  GER TV Wyhl Tine Mamier 2009 
14  GER Letmather TV Mirja Koschinski 2009 
15  BEL GC Malmedy Emilie THITEUX 2008 
16  GER DJK Wissen-Selbach Emma Müller 2009 
17  GER TV 1876 Neckargemünd Jasmin Knauber 2009 
18  GER TSV Godshorn Brökelmann Lana Jolie 2009 
19  GER PSV90 Dessau-Anhalt Zoé Mattigit 2008 
20  BEL Eupener TV Coraline Derome 2009 
21  BEL Eupener TV Alizee Veckes 2009 
22  GER TV 1876 Neckargemünd Louisa Schmidt-Viereck 2009 
23  BEL TV Weywertz Lena Sarlette 2008 
24  GER TV Wyhl Johanna Morat 2009 
25  GER TV 1876 Neckargemünd Marlene Geiß 2008 



                   
 

	
	 	

Gerade AK 17/18 
   

 Nation Club Name Birthyear 

1  GER DJK Wissen-Selbach Christina Keller 2007 

2  NED GymNet Purmerend Lot Jonk 2006 

3  GER SV Eidelstedt Merle Kudzus 2006 

4  GER AT Aachen Amelie Axer 2007 

5  GER ESV Fortuna Celle Lina Scheffler 2006 

6  GER TSG Bergedorf Marie Seyffarth 2006 

7  GER SV Eidelstedt Saskia Rozyk 2006 

8  GER DJK Wissen-Selbach Marie Müller 2007 

9  GER SV Eidelstedt Neele-Sophie Lauterbach 2007 

10  GER Kaltenkirchener Turnerschaft Sichel Hannah 2007 

11  GER TV Moorege Leatitia Lucia Szelpal 2007 

12  GER PSV90 Dessau-Anhalt Lea Fichtner 2007 

13  BEL Eupener TV Lara Hermann 2006 

14  GER TSV Godshorn Hein Leonie Alica 2006 

15  GER TV 1876 Neckargemünd Sophie Hamann 2007 

16  BEL TV Weywertz Anne Schoffers 2007 

17  GER TV 1876 Neckargemünd Kathleen Körte 2007 

18  BEL Eupener TV Johanna Uffelmann 2007 

19  GER TV 1876 Neckargemünd Mariella Kerschbaum 2007 

20  GER VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck Lea Neubecker 2007 



                   
 

	
	 	

Gerade AK 19-24 
   

 Nation Club Name Birthyear 

1  GER Letmather TV Luna Plum 2003 

2  GER SG Radschläger Düsseldorf Annick Fries 2002 

3  GER TV 1876 Neckargemünd Jana Kollmann 2004 

4  GER TV Wyhl Jule Heiß 2003 

5  GER VSK Osterholz-Scharmbeck Lara Hüllenhagen 1999 

6  GER Letmather TV Julia Joithe 2004 

7  GER TSG Bergedorf Christina Neuwirt 2002 

8  BEL Eupener TV Trinity Krämer 2005 

9  GER Magdeburger SV Leonie Fabienne Fölsch 2003 

10  GER SV Großhansdorf Celina Wichers 2000 

11  GER AT Aachen Meret Axer 2003 

12  GER TV Wyhl Hannah Flamm 2002 

13  NED GymNet Purmerend Sara Bonhof 2004 

14  GER TV 1876 Neckargemünd Emma Fink 2004 

15  NED GymNet Purmerend Jelinka Koolstra 2004 

16  GER TV Liedberg Letizia Lorenz 2004 

17  GER Letmather TV Isabelle Kreisel 2003 

18  GER TV Wyhl Lena Mobers 2001 

19  GER TV 1876 Neckargemünd Sophie Schmidt 2005 



                   
 

	
	 	

Gerade AK 25-29 
   

 Nation Club Name Birthyear 

1  GER AT Aachen Lisa Domröse 1996 

2  GER TV 1876 Neckargemünd Annika Hug 1997 

3  GER SV Großhansdorf Lea Hahn 1998 

4  GER TSV Godshorn Meyer, Melanie 1997 

5  GER AT Aachen Elena Schweicher 1998 



                   
 

Gerade AK 30+ 
   

 Nation Club Name Birthyear 

1  GER TSG Bergedorf Kristina Krohn 1993 

2  GER TV 1876 Neckargemünd Nils Emmerich 1994 

3  GER TV Moorege Steffi Bockmann 1985 

4  GER Tus Grünewald Lüdenscheid Marie Gruber 1992 

5  GER SG Radschläger Düsseldorf Carola Dieregsweiler  1993 

6  GER SG Radschläger Düsseldorf Andrea Kroneisl,  1971 

7  GER PSV90 Dessau-Anhalt Kristina Wege 1965 



                   
 

	
	 	

Sprung Schüler 
   

 Nation Club Name Birthyear 

1  GER DJK Wissen-Selbach Svea Benöhr 2011 

2  NED NTO Maasland Joy Noordam 2010 

3  GER SV Großhansdorf Nova Beier 2010 
4  NED GymNet Purmerend Floor de Jong 2011 

5  GER AT Aachen Hannah Albrich 2011 

6  GER DJK Wissen-Selbach Kim Velten 2011 

7  NED NTO Maasland Emma van Zeijl 2011 

8  GER TV Liedberg Patrizia Nowakowski 2010 

9  GER DJK Wissen-Selbach Emilia Scory 2011 

10  NED NTO Maasland Pien Groen 2010 

11  GER SV Rugenbergen Marieke Mönkehaus 2010 

12  GER AT Aachen Daria Desch 2010 

13  GER DJK Wissen-Selbach Lenia Getz 2014 

14  GER SV Eidelstedt Paulina Ortgiese 2014 

15  GER DJK Wissen-Selbach Helena Viertel 2012 

16  GER DJK Wissen-Selbach Vanessa Wolf 2013 

17  GER ESV Fortuna Celle Carla Grell 2012 

18  NED NTO Maasland Femke Groen 2012 

19  GER AT Aachen Leni Brammann 2013 

20  GER ESV Fortuna Celle Lilly Pfau 2013 

21  GER TV Wyhl Melissa Vetter 2012 



                   
 

	
	 	

Sprung Junior 
   

 Nation Club Name Birthyear 

1  GER TSG Bergedorf Marie Seyffarth 2006 

2  GER SV Eidelstedt Saskia Rozyk 2006 

3  GER DJK Wissen-Selbach Marie Müller 2007 

4  GER SV Eidelstedt Neele-Sophie Lauterbach 2007 

5  GER Kaltenkirchener Turnerschaft Sichel Hannah 2007 

6  GER DJK Wissen-Selbach Christina Keller 2007 

7  NED GymNet Purmerend Lot Jonk 2006 

8  GER AT Aachen Amelie Axer 2007 

9  GER DJK Wissen-Selbach Amilia Friesen 2009 

10  NED NTO Maasland Isa Poot 2009 

11  NED GymNet Purmerend Anoek Groot 2009 

12  GER AT Aachen Lotta Forster 2009 

13  NED NTO Maasland Luca van der Meulen 2008 

14  GER TSG Bergedorf Nele-Marie Meins 2008 

15  GER FSV Schwenningen Luis Mini 2009 

16  GER Kaltenkirchener Turnerschaft Goerges Ani 2009 

17  GER ESV Fortuna Celle Franziska Blankenburg 2008 

18  GER Letmather TV Maria Russello 2008 

19  GER Kaltenkirchener Turnerschaft Kuschel Hanna 2008 

20  GER SV Rugenbergen Marie Wanner 2009 

21  GER TV Wyhl Tine Mamier 2009 

22  GER Letmather TV Mirja Koschinski 2009 



                   
 

	
	 	

Sprung Senior 
   

 Nation Club Name Birthyear 

1  GER TSG Bergedorf Kristina Krohn 1993 

2  GER TSG Bergedorf Christina Neuwirt 2002 

3  BEL Eupener TV Trinity Krämer 2005 

4  GER Magdeburger SV Leonie Fabienne Fölsch 2003 

5  GER SV Großhansdorf Celina Wichers 2000 

6  GER AT Aachen Meret Axer 2003 

7  GER TV Wyhl Hannah Flamm 2002 

8  NED GymNet Purmerend Sara Bonhof 2004 

9  GER TV 1876 Neckargemünd Emma Fink 2004 

10  NED GymNet Purmerend Jelinka Koolstra 2004 

11  GER AT Aachen Lisa Domröse 1996 

12  GER TV 1876 Neckargemünd Annika Hug 1997 

13  GER SV Großhansdorf Lea Hahn 1998 



                   
 

	
	 	

Spirale Schüler 
   

 Nation Club Name Birthyear 

1  GER Magdeburger SV Emma Joyce Strilow 2011 

2  NED NTO Maasland Joy Noordam 2010 

3  GER ESV Fortuna Celle Mika Stute 2012 

4  NED NTO Maasland Emma van Zeijl 2011 

5  NED NTO Maasland Femke Groen 2012 

6  GER TV Liedberg Lina Binnebößel 2010 

7  NED NTO Maasland Pien Groen 2010 
8  NED GymNet Purmerend Floor de Jong 2011 



                   
 

	
	 	

Spirale Junior 
   

 Nation Club Name Birthyear 

1  GER DJK Wissen-Selbach Amilia Friesen 2009 

2  NED NTO Maasland Isa Poot 2009 

3  GER GymNet Purmerend Anoek Groot 2009 

4  GER AT Aachen Lotta Forster 2009 

5  NED NTO Maasland Luca van der Meulen 2008 

6  GER DJK Wissen-Selbach Emma Müller 2009 

7  GER DJK Wissen-Selbach Christina Keller 2007 

8  NED GymNet Purmerend Lot Jonk 2006 

9  GER SV Eidelstedt Merle Kudzus 2006 

10  GER AT Aachen Amelie Axer 2007 

11  GER ESV Fortuna Celle Lina Scheffler 2006 



                   
 

	
	

Spirale Senior 
   

 Nation Club Name Birthyear 

1  GER TSG Bergedorf Kristina Krohn 1993 

2  GER AT Aachen Elena Schweicher 1998 

3  GER TV Wyhl Hannah Flamm 2002 

4  NED GymNet Purmerend Sara Bonhof 2004 

5  GER TV Liedberg Letizia Lorenz 2004 

6  NED GymNet Purmerend Jelinka Koolstra 2004 

7  GER TV 1876 Neckargemünd Emma Fink 2004 


